## Fax failed

| The Boeing Company |       |           | Thursday, 2009-12-31 13:57             |   |   |  |  | 4259658590 |           |  |  |
|--------------------|-------|-----------|--|---|---|--|--|------------|-----------|--|--|
| Date               | Time  | Туре      | Job #                                  | Length  | Speed   | Station                                    | Name/Number  | Pgs        | Status    |  |  |
| 2009-12-31         | 13:56 | SCAN      | 02875                                  | 0:00  | 0   | (  | 94254520711  | 0          | NO ANSWER |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           | 1 21 200                               |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       | Do<br>To  | 10710 NE<br>Bellevue,<br>Phone: 42     |   | 1021  |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       | Fr        | om: Michael S<br>10710 NE              | . Laham and Elana<br>10 <sup>th</sup> Street #714<br>WA 98004                       |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
| •                  |       | fao<br>Be | csimile (fax) on 9<br>ellevue Apartmen | /11 of 2009, we wil<br>t Homes, 10710 NF  | ll be terminating<br>5 10 <sup>th</sup> Street, Ana | our tenancy and vac<br>rtment #714. Belley | ur correspondence sent by<br>ating our premises at Ashton<br>ue, WA 98004 by the end of<br>ur 20 day written notice. |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       | Se        | nd any correspon<br>mized Move-Out     | idence(s) pertaining<br>t Statement, to the f                                       | to our Move Ou<br>ollowing forward                  | t, including our Refu                      | indable Security Deposit and   |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       | М         | P.O. Box 6                             | 'A 98057-0066.  | ham   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  | and Elana Laham   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    | s,    | CO        | c/o The Ha<br>5847 San I<br>Houston, T | on VUE, LP<br>anover Company<br>Felipe, Suite 3600<br>IX 77057<br>3-267-2100/Fax: 7 | *<br>13-267-2121                                    |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |
|                    |       |           |  |   |   |  |  |            |           |  |  |

## Transmission Log

| The Boeing Company |       |         |  | Thursda   | ay, 2009   | 9-12-31                                     | 13:58   | 4259658590 |            |     |  |
|--------------------|-------|---------|--|---|--|---|---|------------|------------|-----|--|
| Date               | Time  | Туре    | Job #                                      | Length  | Speed  | Station                                     | Name/Number   | Pgs        | Status     |     |  |
| 2009-12-31         | 13:57 | SCAN    | 02876                                      | 0:24  | 14400  |   | 94256351021   | 1          | OK V.17 BM | 131 |  |
|                    |       |         |  |   |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·      |   |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         |  |   |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         |  |   |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         | ecember 31, 2009                           |   |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       | Т       | 10710 NE<br>Bellevue,<br>Phone: 42         | 10 <sup>th</sup> Street<br>10 <sup>th</sup> Street<br>WA 98004<br>25-452-0710<br>452-0711/425-635 | -1021  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         | 10710 NE<br>Bellevue,                      | Laham and Elana<br>10 <sup>th</sup> Street #714<br>WA 98004                                       |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       | fa<br>B | csimile (fax) on 9<br>ellevue Apartmer     | 9/11 of 2009, we w<br>it Homes, 10710 N   | ill be terminating<br>E 10 <sup>th</sup> Street, Apa | our tenancy and vac<br>artment #714, Bellev | our correspondence sent by<br>ating our premises at Ashton<br>rue, WA 98004 by the end of<br>our 20 day written notice. |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         | emized Move-Ou<br>Michael L                | t Statement, to the<br>aham and Elana La  | following forwar                                     |   | fundable Security Deposit and   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       | N       | P.O. Box<br>Renton, V<br>fost Sincerely Yo | A 98057-0066.   | (  |   | 2   |            |            |     |  |
|                    | ×.    |         | ticnael S. Laham<br>C: Washingt            | and Elana Laham<br>on VUE, LP   |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         | c/o The H<br>5847 San<br>Houston,          | anover Company<br>Felipe, Suite 3600<br>TX 77057<br>13-267-2100/Fax:                              |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         |  |   |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         |  |   |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         |  |   |  |   |   |            |            |     |  |
|                    |       |         |  |   |  |   | •   |            |            |     |  |

## Transmission Log

| The Boeing Company |       |         |   | Thursda   | 42  | 4259658590  |     |      |        |      |
|--------------------|-------|---------|---|---|---|---|-----|------|--------|------|
| Date               | Time  | Туре    | Job #   | Length  | Speed   | Station Name/Number   | Pgs | Stat | us     |      |
| 2009-12-31         | 14:00 | SCAN    | 02878   | 0:37  | 9600  | 81713267212   | 1 1 | ОК - | - V.29 | BR30 |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     | -    |        |      |
|                    |       |         | ecember 31, 200<br>o: Ashton B                              | ellevue   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         | Bellevue,<br>Phone: 4                                       | E 10 <sup>th</sup> Street<br>WA 98004<br>25-452-0710<br>-452-0711/425-635               | -1021   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       | F       | rom: Michael S<br>10710 NI                                  | S. Laham and Elana<br>E 10 <sup>th</sup> Street #714<br>, WA 98004                      |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       | fa<br>B | as we already info<br>acsimile (fax) on<br>sellevue Apartme | ormed the staff at A<br>9/11 of 2009, we w<br>nt Homes, 10710 N                         | ill be terminating<br>E 10 <sup>th</sup> Street, Ap | partment Homes in our correspondence sent by<br>our tenancy and vacating our premises at Ashtor<br>artment #714, Bellevue, WA 98004 by the end o<br>pondences serve as our 20 day written notice. | f   |      |        |      |
|                    |       | S       | end any correspo<br>emized Move-Or                          | ondence(s) pertainin<br>ut Statement, to the  | g to our Move Or<br>following forwar                | at, including our Refundable Security Deposit and ding address:   | 1   |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         | P.O. Box  | Laham and Elana L<br>66<br>WA 98057-0066.   | aham  |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         | Aost Sincerely Yo   | ours,   | <u>(                                    </u>        |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    | s.    |         |   | and Elana Laham   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       | · · · · | c/o The F<br>5847 San<br>Houston,                           | ton VUE, LP<br>Hanover Company<br>A Felipe, Suite 3600<br>TX 77057<br>713-267-2100/Fax: | r,  |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |
|                    |       |         |   |   |   |   |     |      |        |      |